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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Race (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 17:20

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 5 14.999 V600
2 319 PEDRETTI Alessandro Kawasaki 5 15.064 0.065 0.065 V600
3 178 GREGGILTW Francesco Suzuki 5 15.115 0.116 0.051 V600
4 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 5 15.208 0.209 0.093 V600
5 163 ROMITI Luca Yamaha 5 15.569 0.570 0.361 V600
6 102 SCANAVINO LTW Stefano Rosmoto 5 15.818 0.819 0.249 V600
7 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 5 16.219 1.220 0.401 V600
8 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 5 16.230 1.231 0.0M1 V600
9 50  CAMISASCHI Maurizio honda 5 16.262 1.263 0.032 V600
10 576 TURELLO Stefano Yamaha 5 16.332 1.333 0.070 V600
1 78 BENASSI Stefano Honda 5 16.414 1.415 0.082 V1000
12 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 5 16.424 1.425 0.010 V1000
13 19  GRECI Michele Yamaha 5 16.431 1.432 0.007 V600
14 115 MARAFFI Michele Triumph 5 16.854 1.855 0.423 V600
15 180 VEROLLA Davide Yamaha 5 16.890 1.891 0.036 V600
16 81 CHIUSANO Paolo aprilia 5 17.082 2.083 0.192 V1000
17 53  MARESCA Vincenzo Honda 5 17.246 2.247 0.164 V1000
18 83  ROSBOCH LTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 5 17.419 2.420 0.173 V600
19 89  NARDI Emanuele Honda 5 17.589 2.590 0.170 V600
20 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 5 17.813 2.814 0.224 V1000
21 80 ROSI Dario Honda 5 18.634 3.635 0.821 V600
22 15 FOINI Lino Yamaha 5 18.669 3.670 0.035 V600
23 105 TRAVAINI Marco Honda 5 18.859 3.860 0.190 V600
24 231 GUADAGNI Stefano Yamaha 4 18.940 3.941 0.081 V600
25 35  GHIGLIA Davide Suzuki 5 19.136 4.137 0.196 V1000
26 49  RAVERA Gianluca Kawasaki 5 19.232 4.233 0.096 V1000
27 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 5 19.320 4.321 0.088 V600
28 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 4 19.427 4.428 0.107 V1000
Not classified
DNS 1 PIAZZA Samuele Yamaha V600
DNS 119 BERTOLOTTI Rodney Honda V600
DNS 771 MIOLA Massimo Yamaha V600
DNS 772 TATI Filippo BMW V1000
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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